
IP Diploma 2024-25 Timetable 

All workshops will take place at London law firms, except Revision Workshop 2 which will take place in 

Oxford.  

All details will be provided on Canvas.  

Date Activity 

2024 

Monday 23rd September 

 
Online Lectures 1-4  

Jurisdiction I & II 
Goods in Transit  

Border Enforcement & Criminal Sanctions  
 

Monday 30th September Workshop pre-reading 

Saturday 5th October Patents 1 Workshop 

Monday 4th November Patents 1 Coursework due 

Monday 4th November 

 
Online Lectures  

5. SPC’s &Healthcare Regulations 
6. Loss of Patent Exclusivity 

 

Monday 11th November Workshop pre-reading 

Saturday 16th November Patents 2 Workshop 

Monday 16th December Patents 2 Coursework due 

2025 

Thursday 2nd January 

Online Lectures  
7. Trade Marks & 3rd Party Liability 

8. Malicious Falsehood 
Optional Trade Mark Prosecution Exercise  

 

Monday 6th January Workshop pre-reading 

Saturday 11th January Trade Marks Workshop 

Monday 10th February Trade Marks Coursework due 



Monday 17th February 
Online Lectures 

9. IP & Tax 1 
10. IP & Tax 2 

Monday 24th February Workshop pre-reading 

Saturday 1st March IP in Commercial Transactions Workshop 

Monday 3rd March 
Online Lecture  

11. Copyright and the Public Interest 

Monday 10th March Workshop pre-reading 

Saturday 15th March Copyright Workshop 

Monday 14th April Copyright Coursework due 

Monday 14th April 
Online Lecture  

12. Designs Litigation  

Monday 21st April  Workshop pre-reading 

Saturday 26th April Designs Workshop 

Tuesday 27th May Design Coursework due 

Saturday 31st May Revision Workshop 1 

Saturday 7th June Revision Workshop 2 

Friday 27th June (TBC) Exam: Part 1 

Friday 4th July (TBC) Exam: Part 2 

 

*The exam will take place in the morning of the dates listed above 


